
www.fhnw.ch/wirtschaft

BSwiss - Swiss International Business Summer School

22. Februar 2024 BSwiss - Swiss International Business Summer School 2024, © Anja Siegenthaler, FHNW 1

Welcome and 
Introduction

Joint cooking session

Monday, 29 July Tuesday, 30 July

Product and Business 
Innovation

Wednesday, 31 July

Design, Art, Culture and 
Sustainability

Monday, 5 August

Excursion Day

Tuesday, 6 August

Society and 
Competitiveness

Wednesday, 7 August

Competitiveness
Switzerland

Explore Switzerland!

Thursday, 1 August

Sustainable Development
Goals

Friday, 2 August

Thursday, 8 August

Assessment and Survey

Friday, 9 August

Migration and 
Competitiveness

Company visit
Visit Basel area Basel 1st of August 

Celebration (individual)
«Apéro»

Farewell Event
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